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
N. Church.

Business
A nniNd uAr nivn
ALL MAKSS adding machines and

typewriters sold, rented, repaired
Roea. 458 Court Phone

ALUMINUM Windows, Deors, Screens
AMERICA'S most complete line. De-

signed, manuiai. tuied by WilsonCompany. Porland- - Bert Lenton.

APPUANCB SEBVICB
BENDLX. Crosley and Hotpolnt Sales

and Service. Ralph Johnson Ap-pliaj- ce

353 Center St Phone
V EATER APPLIANCE Co 17S ClmeFeta Phone
CHIMNEY SWEEP
CHIMNEY CWEEP, furnace, Oiimney

stove vacuum, clanlng. Enaiey
FIGURINES ! 'FLOCK FINISHING
FLOCK FINISHING. Statuettes in Zar- -

cite Salem Statuary 8c Flock Craft.
533 S. Com ). Ph.

ELECTRICAL S Eat TICK
ELECTRICAL Wiring or Service. V to-b-e

rt Electric Phone
FUKNTTUHg RE FINISHING
FURNITUHE refinlshed. repaired.

$84 Norway St. Phone
OtNgMtTHlNO
Repairs All makes of Guns. Base men C

Howard Wicklund'a Spts. Goods.

t R WATKINS Co. products 1133 8
Co.nl. Salem. Ph Free del.

HOSPITAL EQUIPMENT
'

WHEEL CHAIRS, reat and sale also.
hospital beds. 749 Court Street Max
Bure.i Phone

LAWN MOWERS "
SHARPENING. sales and service.

Dougherty Bicycle and Mower Shoo
2130 Fairgrounds. Phone 21

SHARPENING Guaranteed service.
New poer and hand mower. Call
Harry W Scott, 14T So ComT St

LIGMTINO nXT ORES
SA1 EM'S Exc ustve UghUng store. 234

N min senator Kotel Bldg 412

MATTHCSSES
CAPITAL Bedding, cotton. wooL sprins

ma Mi eases. Renovated, repaired. Ph.
N tRSKRISS
LAND5CAPLVQ V Deeigning F k.

Doerfler at Sons. 1M No. Lancaster.

side entrance. Phone,
3 ROOM upstairs apartment. Unfurn-lshe- d

except stove, lights and water.
2180 If. 5th.

NEW. CLEAN, brick court apartment.
396 S. 17th.

ATTRACTIVE clean, completely furn
ished small apt. 230 s. 14th. St.

3 ROOM furnished apartment, refrtger-ato- r,

utilities paid. $32.50. 2281 Hazel
A e. Phone

APARTMENT for rent. Phone
SMALL, CLEAN, furnished apartment.

private batn. all electric. 715 Ferry.
CLOSE ;n $33. $45 and $60. private

bath. 790 N. Church.
FURN. 2 rm. cottage. $35: 1 rm. $22.

Inq. Apt 4. 827 N Liberty
KUKNlSHED apartments. $38 St $40.

Private baths and entrances. 1968
pi commercial

-4 ROOM furn. apta. close in. priv
hath. or eve.

4 ROOM upper duplex. $33 a month.
No Children. Ph.

1 ROOM furnished apartment, private
bath, .a dies only. 1853 Court.

ATTRACTIVE, clean, furnished apart-men- t.

private entrance, bath. 1009 N.
5th. after 6.

2 Apartments. 1 and 2 bedrooms, large
modern and clean. Eastridge. 1053
Edgewater

tVlCEL? furnished 3 room apartment,
available now. Close In. 310 Bellevue
St

NICELY furnished 2 and 3 room apart- -
ment. Phone

MODERN 2 room apartment unfurn-
ished. Hazeldorf Apartments.

1411 STATE Two clean furnished
nrivate baths, heat, water,

lights.
BEAUTIFUL one bedroom modern

apartment, furnished or unfurnish-
ed, clean, spacious. 1140 S. 13th.
Apt. 3.

Ambassador Apts.
Nicely furnijhed iDartments. 550 N.

Summer.
MAIN FLOOR apartment, also duplex.

Pen 4 Corners Phone
MODERN furnished, private bath, u- -t

ill ties, walking distance. 450 S. Capi-
tol.

707 Houses For Rent

PLEASANT home, redecor-
ated. See 431 S 17th. Monday 9 to 5
o'clock.

modern including elec-
tric range, oil heater, attached ga-
rage, nice place, adults, good bus
service. North. Owner 885 S. 12th.

PARTLY furnished duplex.
yard bus, water, $50.

ATTRACTIVE 4 room flat. Roomy. 2
good beds, private entrance and bath.
Refrigeration. Utilities paid. 551 N.
21st. Phone

3 BEDROOM, almost new home. $65.
Phone

2 ROOM house, shower, wired for
range. $25 month. 1480 Boone Rd. 3
blocks E. of 99E

SUBLET from June 15. New
house. Bendlx. South side.

Call
5 ROOM modern house. 3 miles South

of Salem. $33 er month. Adults.
Phone

CABIN fo.- - rent. $14. Furnished for
housekeeping. 594 N 12th.

2 BEDROOM partially furnished house.
1180 E. Rural St

tWO modern 1 bedroom homes. One
complete. y furnished, the other with
hot witer. electric range & heater.
$50 and $40 a month, respectively.
Call 2965. Dallas. Oregon, or can be
seen at 2173 Maple Ave.

3'2 MILES East of Court House on
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
14 acre. Year around stream. Sub-urba-n.

South. Phone $7950

FOR SALE by owner. New S bedroom
ranch style home with den. Hi baths,
forced air heat, large picture win-
dows, lawn St shrubs. $12,000. $2,400
down. Balance F.H.A. loan. See house
anytime at 323 Delmar Dr.. Salem.
or call after 5:30 p.m.

BY OWNER Lovely 3 bedroom, near
High School, fruit trees, fenced yard.
Reasonable. Terms. Phone

BY BUILDER
Just completed. 3 bedroom home, din-

ing, .iving. breakfast nook, dish-
washer, large utility, double plumb-

ing, double garage. 1150 N. 23rd.
Phone Open Siyi d a y afternoon.

ENGLEWOOD 3 bedrooms. 2 fire-
places, oil neat, nicely landscaped.
$13.750. 1745 N. 23rd. Phone

FOR SALE by owner 2 bedroom home,
insulated. larB'e living and dining
room. French doors to patio. Plas-
tered coved ceiling, kitchen with
eating space. Attached garage, lots
of flowers and shrubs. Lot 60x120.
fenced Keizer district. 4676 Lowell
Ave. $9750.

Clean 1 bd rm. home, full plumbing,
sewer, att. garage, paved ft . on bus
line. Only $3950. $400 dn. Call Oscar
Sederstrom. Eve.

NEW 2 bdrm home south. Large lot
50x100, J filbert trees. New lawn. 3
big picture windows. Nice view, needs
a little work to complete. $500 moves

ou .n Call Carl Canary on the
above. Eve. ph.

QUIET STREET, large lot (122x122),
back vard and garden completely
fenced! large LR. DR. two bdrms.
nice, small kitchen, utility room,
att. garage. Venetian blinds in all
rms. G.I. payments $50 a month. Call
Helen Moore Eve ph.

NORTH
22 A.. Cult: some be.iver dam. pood

bldgs. A buy for S13.7UU. Stock avail-
able. Owner sick. No phone informa-
tion. See T. T Anderson.

COLBATH LAND CO.
1B83 Center St 2::j?!2

NEW home daylight base-
ment partv room, dishwasher dining
room. nook. 370 Ben Vista $24,500
Butlder. Pn

" BRAND NEW
By Owner. 2 bedroom home, attached

garage lge suburban lot. See any-
time this week. 3740 Wilton, off Fish-e- r

R'l. Phone ?" F U
4 ROOMS, bath, utility room. Phone

Ask f""- Snan'inn. .

S5800
Very neat home Keizer Dist.

Hwd firs thruout. Large dble gar.
3 A. good garden soil

C. W. Reeve. Realtor
980 S. Commercial

Phone Eye

West Side Ranch Type
New ar attached garage,

oversize lot. all hardwood floors, pic-

ture windows, oil hent. and at a
price you can pay. $10,000 with good
terins.

Just Listed
Modern R home. 3 years old. Wall

to wall carpet in dining room and
living room. Clean and neat and the
best part of it is the price of only
$6,850 with terms arranged.

3-B-
R. Suhurhan

6'i acres Just off Silverton Road.
Nearly new lovely ranch type
home. Large poultry house. ar ga-

rage and work shop. 1'2 acres ber-
ries, large well and some irrigation
equipment. Reasonably priced at
$16,000.

TALLMAN REAL ESTATE
Phone 1 0 Residence Phone

Like Living in a Park
What a home I Surrounded by large

oak trees. 4 bedrooms. Lv. rm. 16x24.
attractive fireplace. large dining
room, brk. nook. Den with fireplace.
Double plumbing, large kitchen. G.
E. dishwasher. Basement, oil fur-
nace, maid's room, sundeck, sprink-
ling system, fishpond. Extra large
lot. Good location. Priced for quick
sale.

Denton & Denton Realtors
344 State St. Phone

Eve- -

Mr Voorhees Mr. Bartlett

A Look Will Convince
You

An outstanding value Home with
income. Nicely furnished quick pos-
session owner leaving. Call at 351
So. 19th St Saturday and Sunday
10 am. to 7:30 p.m.. Mabel Needham
Real Estate Broker. Phone
or .

3- -Bedrm. Plastered Home
$6350. One bedrm. dn. & 2 up. nice St

clean, large lot. North in Keizer dist.
$2000 Dn. Call Virgil.

Home North
Just being finished. Full price $5000.

$1000 Dn. Well built stucco home.
Call Virgil on this one.

Englewood Dist.
New home hardwd floors.

Corner fireplc. & picture window in
front room. Large utility rm. At-
tached garage, oil furnace, close to
school. Will carry good loan. Price
$12,600.

Close to St. Vincent
Church

2 bedrm. home, could be 3. Nice yard
Garden all planted. Terms Cash or
trade for small acreage, $7,900.

4- -Bedrm. Highland Dist.
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